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KESULIS, REWARDS, AIH) REMEMBRANCES
Boy^ 8 Crosscountry i 985

Team Captains - Scott Gleason, Brian Licht

V/on-Lost Record - 7 Wins, 4 Losses

League' Record 4-3 in dual meets, 4th in the Twin-Valley ?^eet =
Fourth in the Twin-Valley

Meet Results

Three Rivers

Centreviile

Centreville Invitational

Lumen Christi 17

Springport Invitational

Union City

Hastings

Marshall

Laiceview

Union City Invitational

Harper Creek

Hillsdale

Sturgis Invitational

Sturgis

Albion

Optimist Club County Championship

Twin-Valley Meet

Regional Meet

32

39

49

27

28

34

33

21

27

36

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

oldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

n

25

20

DNF

44

6th

15

28

27

25

4th

24

40

9th

28

20

1st

4th

8th

Award Winners

Reserve LettersVarsity Letters

Scott Gleason - Fourth Year
Brian Licht - Third Year
Shane Finney - First Year
Gary Pierce - First Year
Tad Thayer
Pat Angle - First Year
David Larimer - First Year
Jason Grupp - First Year

First Year

Brian Simmerraan
Eric Watterson
Jim Barnes
Scott Sterling
Jeff Ryder
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ALL-^-riME BZSX CARDIML PEHFOIiMaMCES
ON MEMOKIAi. PARK CH03S'-COUNPRY COURSE

1 Scott Summitt-8'5
Scott ffleason-*35
Rret Norton-81

U.s 10.5*
U.! ia
l6s28o5*
ies45
i 6 s 58
17 oC4o2*
17 210
I7s1?
17 s19
11122
17-26
17.^27
17;29
17 ̂ 53n5*
17S35
"<7r36
1'T;i41
17-43
17s45
17247
17
17^50
17:.50 -
f?-53
■17 2 55
18s20
1S.;21
16221.5
i8s22
I8s24
18s25*5
18,.23
18233
18s35
18257
18238
18S4C
18240
18 2 40
18241
)8;43
18?44
18246
18^46o5

45. Rand Stiles-75
'Jeff Ryder-84
Jason Grupp-85
Tom Newman-76
Jim Barnes-35
Barry York^-SO
Steve Hourti.enne-77
Mike IiOyd-84
Tait Norton-82
Iiave Et>erspeaker-78
Tim McCauley-33
Nailas McFarland-82
Jeff Newraan-77
Nave Youtsey--82-
Tim Staley-77
Matt Yearl7.ng-81
Phil Eberspeaker-78
Andy Warkoozeski-80
Paul Meyer-76
Eric Miller-76
Todd Uevlin-61
Brio Watterson-85
Bill Joyoe-7"9
Jody Spaulding-81
Ken Huestis-84
Andy Brl3tol~75
cott Stex’ling-85

Jaok Newman-78
Brian Simmerman~85
Stan Vandewalker-79
Dennis Herman-77
Jeff i'hcmaa-77
Brent Tork-81
Dave Thompson-76
Jim Stephenson-83
Steve Cralg-75
Kevin Wltmyer-"82
Bruce Dearing-75
Dave 2ngland-77
Todd Hughes-75
Brian Lorer-81
Henrik Jacobsen-'75
Greg Herlara-82

Q

18:‘51
18^52
18i:54
18fR6
l9:-06
19209
19^1
19s16
19;j16«7
19s20
19 2 23
19{!38
19239
19;^47
19250
19;. 30
19?51
19^'5'3
19^55
26;^ 10
20310
20s12
20:^13
20?34
20? 38
2C?43

■  20245
20?46
20s47
20247.5
20? 52
20?53
202 53
21? I4
21 c19
212 38
21 ?39
21?46
22?18
.22? 43
23 2 00
24?43
24?52

2o 460
3o 47o
4o Scott ruicht-’85
5o Brian Licht-65
6. Stuart Bates-77
7^ Steve Iawhead-79
8e Mike Padden-82
9» Bill Smer8on-79

IO0 Shane Pinney-85
11. jiave Iiinteau-7?
12 o ' Kevin Sussex^-63
13* John Puorro-82
14® nayne 3ours-76
150 Nick Loomis-84
16', Kevin Wallace-77
17o Nate Walker-80
18« Steve Uhl-82
19o Kevin McWilliams-78
2C<, Tad Thayer^5
21o Hie Wllccx~76

Hon Bercaw-81
25, Gary Pierce-S5
24 <, Greg Heator-78
25o
26o
27 O
28o
29.

22.

John Stephe,nson-81
Matt Morgan-'84
Handy Hamsey-79
Kevin Ccllins-77
Jeff Hider-79

48.
49o
50.
5I0
52.
53o
54.
55.
56.
57.
58o
59.
60.
61 c
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67o
68.

John Huss-79
Marshall Stine-80
Steve Baxter-76
'David Sass-77
Brad Ermisch-83
Vat Angle-85
Paul Fox-84
Ken Bondurant-79
Jeff Licbt-84
David Jjarlmer-S5
John Kaiser-79
Soren Siingenberg-77
Larry Vanbuskirk-'^7
Hd Bowling-78
Mike Minnich-80

69o
70.
7U
72 o
73.

5O0 74.
3U 75o
32, 76.
33. 77c
54o
35c

78.
79c

360 80.
81 c
82.
83.

37c
38 c,
39 c
40 c 84.
41 .
42.

85c
86.

43o 87 o
44.

*  denotes past or present school record for boys
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For 1985

1) V/e opened our dual meet season by beat5.ng Three Hi-vers for
the sixth oonsscjutive yearo

We defeated Marshall by 1 point on the

We took the fir
City, -Lakeview

We won our sixth straight County Championship.,

We had five Cardinals on the Arf.l-County Team - S-.-!Ott GO.eason?
.Brian Licht, Shane Finney, Tad Thayer, and Cary Pieros®

Brian Lioht broke 17*00 on. the home course®

Shane F.inney, Tad Thayer, and Gary Pierce all broke 18:00 at home®

Scott Gleason is the 1985 Twin-Walley Gharapion®

Brian .Licht making the All-Conference Second Team®

Scott Gleason made the All-Hegion Team for the third time in
his career.

Soott Gleason and Brian Libht quairfying to the State Meet®

Scott Gleason finished third

Meet, making the Ail-State Team for the second year in a row®

' home ooLirse®

Esu three places in dual meets aga.inst Union
and Albion®

in the Individual Race at the State

2)

3)

4}

5)

6)

1)

8)

9)

10)

11)

121

OHS Croas-Country
HONOR ROLL
1969--1983

A1.L--G0UNTY

Sc=ott Gleason A 982, 1984--85
Brian Licht--1984-B5
Shane Pinney-1985
Tad Thayer-1985
Gary Pierce-'*1985
Nick Loomis-1984
Scott Summitt-l9S1-83 (Cc® Champ® '82)
Soott iiicht-l932-"S3 . .
KsTin Sussex-1983
Mike ?adden--l982
John Puorro~1981-S2
Bret ITorton- Go® Champ. 1980-31
Hon Bercaw -1980-31
Steve Uhl-1980
John btephenson-1980

ALI,-C0NFSH3NCS

Sco
Brian Licht-1985
Mok Loortfl.s-1984
Scott Summitt-1982-83
Scott Ll'jht-l9S2-^85
John Pr;orro-1982
Bret Norton-1980-81
Mark Bberspeaker'--1973
Ken Keeton-1969-70
Brvin Rhodes- TV Oharap 1969
Mike Papke-1968-69

4--U
Gleason-1982v.85V U

ALL-RBGIQN

Scott Gleason-1983-35
Scott Summitt“1982-83
Scott Licht-1983
Bret Norton‘-1980
Mark Bberspeaker-1973
Mike Papke-1969
Srvin Hhod0S-1969
Ken Keeton-1969

MOST irvir-iioroL psrpormlr

PaT aNGL
ric V/atte’'Son~1984

Kevin Sussex-1983
x-llke Pe.dden-1982
John Puorro-1981
John Stephenson-1980
V;andy Ramsey-1979
Kevin McWillie.ms-1978.

1985
IP

aLL-STATS

Scott Gleason-1934-85
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TWIN kv^ALLEY CROSS COUNTRY
HASTINGS HIGH SCHOOL

OCTOBER 22, 1985

TEAM PLACE ' POINTS
:=e;

46HILLSDALE
STURGIS
HASTINGS
COLDWATER
ALBION
LAKEVIEW
MARSHALL
HARPER CREEK

57
69
93
133
141
146
193

133 .HILLSDALE 46ALBION

17.18
17.21
18.07
18.22
18.32
18.44
20.02

MARK PARKER
LEE LOUELETTE
BRUCE BARNHART
MARK OSBOURNE
GARY BALLARD
TOM RUTHERFORD
MIKE WARFIELD

TERRY LANGSTON
DAN COLEMAN
TIM RUMLER
DEAN HASSE
DAREN DEULIN
RICH GARDANIER
JOE LOPEZ

13 16.34
16.35
17.10
17.11
17.22

22 17.37

4
5
10
11
16

18.29

15
29
36
40
43

3855

MARSHALL 146COLDWATER 93

MIKE SALYERS
JOE CANTWELL
ANDY.PORTINGA
STEVE HARRINGTON
STEVE CLARK
TONY,BEDWELL

17.58
18.00
18.08
1'8.1 1

32 . - 18.11
52'.'^
53 ̂

26
27
30.
31

19.16
19.20

15.53
17.00
17.33
18.03
18.15*
18.25
18.50 MIKE FAULKNER

SCOTT GLEASON
BRIAN LIGHT
SHANE FINNEY
TAD THAYER
GARY PIERCE
JASON GRUPP
pat angle:

1
9
21
28
34
37
46

STURGIS 57HARPER CREEK 193

DAVE STAGE
TOM COSNER
CHRIS JOHNSON
JOHN ODELL
JON MILLETT
MIKE KELLEY
SHAWN FLOCK

3 16.33
●  16.43
16.47
16.55
18.12
18.31
18.55

6DAVE RIAL
BRIAN SCHNEIDER
BRIAN BEAM
FRANK WILLBRANDT
DOUG MILLER
CURT GABALL

19 17.24
17.47
19.03
19.15
19.16
19.23

724
849
33
39

50
51

4754

HASTINGS 69LAKEVIEW 141

. WAYNE OOM
CHUCK ROBINSON
MARK SCHAUBEL
ALAN WHITE
FABRICIO CORDOVA
MIKE JOHNSON
MARC LESTER

2 16.09 .
: 17.13

17 17.22
12

17.23
17.25
18.32
18.37

RYAN WILL
TODD DAWSON
STEVE DEVRIES
MIKE BROCKWAY
SHAUN LOVE
DAN WYTKO
TIM CASTORR

4 4 17.18
17.45
17.52
18.16
18.96
18.49
19.00

23
25

1835
2044
4145
4248

/  < s ' »
1^

_<
.'●' it*

>« /



—— CC—> REC3XOISJ 1 / CLASS B/BOYS

13 B.C. PENNFIELD- 341
43/43- RICHARD GRANT/PN
44/44 MATTHEW VONK/PN
55/SS BRENT C0B6/PN
96/96 MICHAEL WOOD/PN
103/1B3 EUGENE MEAO/PN
111/111 BRET ME5SENGER/PN
113/113 GLEN MESSENGER/PN

1'O- ALLEGAN- 341

21/21 PATRICK CARRUTHERS/AL
62/62 RONALD RAPA/AL

75/75 AARON SPREITZER/AL
79/79 WILLIAM WELLIN6/AL

.  104/1B4 MIKA STURGIS/AL
114/114 MIKE CRECH/AL

18.28
19.31
10. 49
20.07
20.33

20.49 ,
20.59

17. 48

19. 01
19.23
19.34

20. 34
21.09

1 VICKSBURG- 67
GUY BOWMAN/VK

CARL CRAWFQRO/VK
KEVIN KLINE/VK
CHRIS HAYWARD/VK
JOHN COUSINS/VK
KEN OWEN/VK
TODD AOAMS/VK

STEV. LAKESHORE- 119
TOM NORBEY/LK
TODD JOHNSON/LK
DANA rftEACY/LK
ERIK JOHNSON/LK

JASON BRUECK/LK
KYLE JOHNSON/LK
STEVE LEVl/LK

6/6
8/8
9/9

17.04
17.07
17.20
17.46

17. 55
17.57
18. 19

12/12

15/15
18/18
29/29
45/45

76/76
107/107

17.26
17.33

1 7.42
18.06

18.39

19.26
20. 36

20/20
24/24
25/25
39/39

1 3 COLDMA- 306
33/33 KEITH HUIZINGER/CO

69/69 PHILLIP DEZWARTE/CO
82/82 SANFORD WALKE/CO
90/90 LINUS KARLSSON/CO
112/112 ROB DELATORRE/CO
117/117 TRENT SUTTON/CQ
121/121 JAMES ROACH/CO

1 <6>

23/23
92/92
101/101
108/108
124/124

DELTON KELLOGG- 448
RANDY IZZARD/DK
MIKE RHODES/DK
JEFF NEWMAN/DK

SCOTT NEWMAN/DK
BRIAN BA6GS/0K

18. 10
19. 15
19. 37
19.53
20.51
21.21
22.03

17.49

19. 55
20.30
20. 40

23. 35

STURGIS- 128
DAVE STAGE/ST

JOHN ODELL/ST

TOM COSNER/ST
CHRIS’JOHNSON/ST
MIKE KELLEY/ST
JON MILLETT/ST
SHAWN FLOCK/ST

OTSEGO- 133
BRAD KIRK/OT

CHRIS CREVISTON/OT
MATT FIGEL/OT

TIM RANKIN/OT
MIKE SCHULTHEIS/OT
DOUG WOOD/OT

BRIAN EVANS/OT

[0/10
11/11

14/14
28/28

65/65
74/74

99/99

17.24

17.24
17.28

18.04
19.08
19.22

20. 12

1/1 16.10

17. 05
18. 15

18. 21
18.41
19. 16
19. 47

7/7

37/37
40/40
48/48
70/70

87/87 1 "T-

56/56
73/73

100/100 BRIAN BEAM/HC
115/115 DOUG MILLER/HC

118/118 ANDRIS WALTER/HC
125/125 CURT GA8ALL/HC

126/126 FRANK WILLBRANDT/HC

B.C. HARPER CREEK- 462
EDDIE GRADUELL/HC
DAVE RIAL/HC

1 S
72/72

95/95
109/109

110/110
123/123

DOWAGIAC- 509

JOSEPH PETERSEN/DO
MIKE OWNBY/DO
GARY CORAK/DO

MURPHY TQBIN/DO
KENNETH FOX/DO

18.50

19.21
20.15

21.12
21.33
23. S3
24,09

19.20

20.06

20.42
20.46
23.35

ST JOSEPH- 146
RON FROESCHKE/SJ
MARK BDRAH/SJ

TIM ALLEN/SJ
JERRY BDURLlEft/SJ
BEN ADLER/SJ
RANDY PRl.NCE/SJ

BILL VINGELEN/SJ

^ MATTAWAN- 161
13/13 CHAD THOMPSON/MA
22/22 MIKE HIZER/MA

27/27 JEFF BQVEN/MA
38/38 TODD SPRATT/MA

61/61 MATT CASHEN/MA
89/89 JEFF WETTERS/MA
91/91 ERIC LEWANDOWSKI/MA

5/5
17/17

31/31
41/41
52/52
54/54
78/78

17.02
17.40

18.07
18.24

18.45
18. 47
19.34

17.27
17.48

18.01
18. 18

18.55
19.51
19.54 1. <P

105/105 LARRY BERG/PP
116/116 SEAN DONOVAN/PP
119/119 DAVID LEAN/PP

120/120 BRIAN BOCK/PP
122/122 ALLEN WOODRUFF/PP
127/127 JOHN WOODRUFF/PP

PAM PAW- 582

20.34
21.15
21.38

22. 02
22.04
25.06

72/72
95/95
109/109
110/110

123/123

JOSEPH PETERSEN/DO
MIKE OWNBY/DO
GARY CORAK/DO

MURPHY TOBIN/DO
KENNETH FOX/DO

19.20
20. 06
20.42
20. 46

23.35

■7 PLAINWELL- 167
4/4 IAN SMITH/PL

26/26 JIM PARDO/PL
34/34 ERIC STRONG/PL
35/35 ANDY HENKE/PL
68/68 DAVE MITCHELL/PL
86/06 SCOTT SETH/PL

102/102 AL HENKE/PL

S COLDWATER- 171
SCOTT GLEASON/CW

BRIAN LICHT/CW
TAD THAYER/CW
SHANE FINNEY/CW
JASON GRUPP/CW
GARY PIERCE/CW
PAT ANGLE/CW

16. 47
17.59
18. 12
18. 13
19. 15
19.46
20.31

3/3 16.44
17.44
18.27
18.44
18.51
19. IB
20.01

19/19
42/42
50/50
57/57
71/71
94/94

RICHLAND GULL LAKE- 194
STANLEY POWQ_L/GL
ANDREW JONES/GL
CHRISTIAN ANDREE/GL
DEAN OLIVER/GL
ERIK ULBRICH/6L
TIMOTHY KELLOGG/GL
EMIL VOS/GL

± 0
16/16
36/36
53/53
66/66
67/67
81/81
98/98

COMSTOCK- 238
AARON STANLEY/CM
MIKE MASON/CM
WIL SIMPSON/CM
CHARLES KELLEY/CM
GARY KOZERSKI/CM
DAN DESMIT/CM
MARCUS TRUSS/CM

2/2 16.41
18.08
18.41
18.44
10.53
19.04
19.42

17. 39
18. 14
18.46
19, 14
19. 14
19.36
20. 11

32/32
49/49
51/51
60/60
64/64
85/85

1 1 THREE RIVERS- 313
DAN HAIGH/TR
GREG WESTFALL/TR
LARRY CARPENTER/TR
ROBERT WILSON/TR
RON MCGEE/TR
JAHEY SOUTrt_ANO/TR
TONY GRAYSTO»«/TR

12 B.C. LAKEVIEW- 319
30/30 RYAN WILL/LV
58/58 TODD DAWSON/LV
59/59 STEVE DEVRIES/LV
84/84 DAN WYTKO/LV
88/88 MIKE BROCKMAY/LV
97/97 TIM CASTORR/LV

106/106 SHAUN LOVE/LV

46/46
47/47
63/63
77/77
80/80
83/83
93/93

18.40
18.40
19.03
19. 30
19.35
19.39
19.55

18. 06
18.52
18.52
19.40
19.48
20.08
20.35,

Vf

«s>- 'm ^ »
^.T
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CEUTURy LI3:e
ALL IXME BBS? 100 Perfcrmances

'On Memorial Park'Press-Country Oourss

1oJesse McO-uire (Brcnson-85)
coSCOTO? SUMMILL

iv^XsiAh Keyser

51eOlaytcn Brown(S,targ-^*.s<-80) Vj-nO
52oIiave Ball(Harper Oreek-75) 1
53oLLm Underwc-cd{Lum,Ch«"8l ) 17= t3

7:13

54oMarjk: Cole(LumoOhc-85),
55»Mike Shav?(HastLngs-83)

56oChuok Cli.n0(Bronson-’83) ̂
57 Matsen(Luffi9n Gb.o-8 i)
38oChris Johnscn(Sturgis-85) “i
59 o Tom Kelley(''1arshali-'"81) V/ri?

1 7 :1 3
I  f

A

b
I .● oI  ●

BOcEd DennLs(Marshall-8i)
StoMI'OE EADBEN (0aiDV/ATE3>82) r,':17
62c John 0Mell(Sturgis-85)
63*3an. MarBhall(oturgis-75) 17:18
64.BILL EI5BRS0N(00IDWA'i;ER-79) 17^ ;9
65.3111 CobernCMarshall-S
66.Jeff 'Afood(Hillsdale-79) 1'-'

} ■/i  '

r: : i9
^20

67 o Brad Beanett(Hastings-'83 )
68oSteve Gfg.9oAf(Lumen 0ho™35) i I
69oOhuok Ro'binson(piastings-'85) 11
TOoBI-IaILH: EXNl'L5Y(COIDWA'i:‘ER-85) 1 > 2

i > .'T ●●;
● O ■;

71 oSoott Satterfield (Hast 0-79) 17 : --3
72oJ.)enny Hig‘bee(Quincy~81)
73.Mark Simmens(Marshall-81)

Todd Cochrane(Quiney-82)
75cChris Powell(Unian City-83) 17
76oBAVE L:ni?}5ATj(CaLj:)WATEK-77) 1:
77.Todd fIlndenach(Marshall-84) 1?-26
78oLave ¥/ood(Marshall-77) V'-2

C.

i
71 r  ’^40

7
79.17013 Hando(Jackson HW-79) 1
80.KEVIN STrsSEX(C0Il)WA7ER-33) 1
81 oSteve ?'onk(Marsi:all-.84)
82oLan Goleman(Albion-85)
83.Mark Blodger(Marshall-75)
84oRcd Beagle (Hillsdale-79 ̂  12 "2.8

I

●  17^2'
r- ", I".● u

35.Beth Brov,'n(Three Rivers--84) f; "-28
86oMike Jrank(Marshs 11 >79)
87 o JOHN PUOHHO (COId V/ATER-82) 17 ’● 29

281 1

8 8 o La r r y V/ e a v e r ( S t u r g i s ■ -8 2)
89.Marty Moffett(3ronson-78)
90oChris Philley(tJrion City-S^^l
91 .Terry Langston(Alliicn->35) ■*
92oi::on Soholl(H.illsdaie-75) I7:'j2

● 7 : "'9
I  f

i
1?. 0

93.Mark Berends(Pernfield~76) 17
94oTcdd
95oRon Ream(SturgiE-30)
96.Steve LaRoe(Albion-77)
92 .Neal McColloughrsturgis- -80) 17.
98 o LAYNE 3 OURS(C 0 LIWALER-7 6)

oTcny Bavld(Stur^is-75)
100oLave Watkins(Marshall-77)
101o"!ony Adams(Grull Lake-79)
102oJave V/ood(Hastings—79)

arshall-77)Weianerv 17’
1 »

i
17

I

»“/ - ●1 ^ 3
99 17

1'/

17
1 i

15S53.4
16s i0o5
16s11o2
16s 12
16:17.6
16:17.7

Creek-79)16:27.9
'  16s28.5

16:29
lO.Steve Ostrovicih('Jackson NW-79) 16:29
V oTim Oames (Hastings-79)
1; ...Lav id Word (iU.bion-79)
VAvVayne Com (Hastings-85)
1  -9Joe Pai'zych (Hillsdale-84)
' ■ ■ eJeff Ash (3turgiS'-32)

.  .Areg Miller (Qul2icy-80)
'  .T5.m Anaszklewic2(Lumen Chris
J.oPanl Metagar (Harper Creek-79) 16:41

'i2.Brad Harris (Bturgis-82)
UO.i^itch Rambadt (Sturgis-79)

3.111 LaValley (Marshall-75)
Lee Palonen (Harper Greek-75)
SCOT? LIGHT (C0IDV/aTER.-^83)
Mark Osbourne (Hillsdale-84)

oMike Lavis (Sturgis---75)
2('.Chris Kelly (Lumen Christi-81) 16s5l

'^.Ike Sauter (Lumen Christi-S3) 16:52
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:56

(00LLWAiER)-.-85
(Sturgis-80)

■ .SOOIT GLEaSOM (CO.LLWAi‘E.Vg.85)
Prea Blsej. (Marshall-79y

‘2-s’Gings —79)

■1

I ■ 'i. c

OAXorry Allen (Has'
1 ..Jerry Casv.ell (.Harner
a.B;IET NORTON (OOLLWAIER-SO
9. Lave Hajrtrnan (S turgis-7 5)

16:30
16:30
16:32.2
1 6:35
16:37
16:39

85> 6:40.O J.

16:43
16:43.5
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:47
16:51

t'y

i O .

u  c

fi ●

r>
● ft

ft .'

8.Dan Prisosky (Harper Greek-79.
9 o Nathan 3tcbl i,Albion'r-V9)

(3turgis*-85 I
u-5arshall..>75)

r**

.David Stage

.G-reg Pehrson (y

4

.Brent Peters (Harper Greekr-75) 16:58
: A BRIAN LIGHT (C0HmiEK-.-a5)
f  o3toT6 Taylor (Sturgls-75)

oTodd Gcod(Jackson Co/. V/est. .-77)17^02.2
■■ ■ :■ L511UART Bates (GOLLWA'TER---??)
;V .Lan Kellogg (Harper Greek-79)
LfA Jeff Sj.lva (Union Gity-83)

. rlim Lanziger (Marshall- -79)
o.flike Palmer (iTicvrshall- -81
. ■ Jo hn Turnbu 11 (A1 bon-77
.:^.andy Keys er (S tu rgis■■ ■?9;

ATora McClure (Albion-;^77)
:?.obert Wood(Jtumen Chr:'.stl-83)

■  A3111 Kelley (PIarshall-83;

T*''

●16:58
1?sOC

t

17:04.2
17305
1?:05
17:05.5
17306
17:07
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:09

c.

● «.

46.Todd Kirkbv (Marshall-79)
.;■>TEYE LaWBEAD (C OL.0V;A TER- -79)
.-..'ave Roberto

●JT:'

(Quincy-S1 )

17:09.8
1?: iO
17: i 0
17:11
17:12

.5

o5
1

r

'. .Scott Simriions (Marshall-.-84)
3  'o Tohn Oswald (ThreeARiversr-78)

.* {

,  fi'
 ●- !'

;-.-v


